
NGV Safety Training

Boothwyn, PA • September 11-13, 2018

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State

John Baldwin Cape May County MUA Mechanic 217 Matthews Ave. Villas NJ

Josh Byler New Castle Transit Authority Technician 311 Mahoning Ave. New Castle PA

Kenneth Camp First Vehicle Services Technician 1709 N. Rt 9 Swainton NJ

Lester Carrajat Penn Fleet Corp Service Tech 7405 Baltimore Drive Marton NJ

Isaac Carter, Sr. City of Richmond Automotive Mechanic 1700 Commerce St. Richmond VA

Brian Deeney Aqua Pennsylvania Fleet Technician 700 W Sproul Road Springfield PA

Brian Dolan Penske Truck Leasing Tech III 1304 Keystone Blvd. Pottsville PA

Larry Farrington City of Richmond Automotive Mechanic II 1700 Commerce St. Richmond VA

Dustin Hansell Penske Maintenance Supervisor 1304 Keystone Blvd. Pottsville PA

Greg Harron Cape May County MUA Mechanic 2050 Dennisville-Petersburg Rd. Woodbine NJ

Jesse Hartman Penske Truck Leasing Lead Tech 1930 La Salle Avenue Lancaster PA

Patrick Heller First Transit Maintenance Manager 2000 Industrial Highway, Bldg #5 Eddystone PA

Mike Kanoski Rush Truck Center Technician 3950 Parkwest Drive Columbus OH

Thomas Kilchenstein Fleetpro, Inc. National Technical Specialist 1540 Caton Center Drive, Suite A Halethorpe MD

Shane Peckham City of Richmond Automotive Mechanic 1700 Commerce St. Richmond VA

Bernie Petrocelli First Transit Technician 2000 Industrial Highway, Bldg #5 Eddystone PA

Tom Sausman First Transit Technician 2000 Industrial Highway, Bldg #5 Eddystone PA

Stuart Smith Rush Truck Centers Technician 3950 Parkwest Drive Columbus OH

Richard VanRemmen Casella Waste Fleet Maintenance Manager 1618 Sears Rd. Elmira NY

Brian Wolfe Wayne Township Landfill Heavy Equipment Technician 15 Landfill Lane McElhattan PA



NGV Safety Training

Boothwyn, PA • September 11-13, 2018

Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

08251 609-780-4055 JohnnyBaldwin88@yahoo.com 0 5 X

16102 724-654-3130 pcurry@newcastletransit.org 6 6

08210 609-536-8227 Kenneth.Camp@firstgroup.com 150 X X

08053 856-840-5977 l.carrajat@yahoo.com 0 0

23224 804-646-1755 isaac.carter@richmondgov.com 100 X X X

19064 610-328-7714 bdeeney@aquaamerica.com 30 X X

17901 570-544-2027 honduck131@gmail.com 30

23224 804-646-1755 Larry.Farrington@richmondgov.com 100 X X X

17901 570-544-2027 Dustin.Hansell@penske.com 30 X

08270 609-861-5757 harrongm@cmcmua.com 0 6 X

17601 717-394-1175 Jesse.Hartman@penske.com 15 X X

19022 484-487-0128 Patrick.Heller@firstgroup.com 23 11

43228 614-541-4500 kanoskim@rushenterprises.com 0 0 X

21227 410-247-1310 tsk@fleetpro.com 20 0

23224 804-646-1755 shane.peckham@richmondgov.com 100 30-40 X X X

19022 484-487-0128 Gina.Thilker@firstgroup.com 23 13

19022 484-487-0128 WayneL.Johnson@firstgroup.com 23 12 X X

43228 614-541-4500 SmithS7@rushenterprises.com 0 0

14903 607-796-2000 vanman_1@msn.com 7 4 X

17748 570-769-6977 lisa@waynetwplandfill.com 9 X
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